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Giro Alpi Apuane 83 km

Aliboni Archimede
Bertocchini Fredi
Paoletti Davide
Della Pina llio

Paoli Gabriele
Torsoli Robin

Neri Andrea

Baldini Leandro
Sernissi Fabrizio
Barsottelli Massimo
Buffoni Dino

Neri Alberto
Ragionieri Andrea
Meoni Gabriele
Fossi Marco
Scopetani Francesco
Focosi Fausto

Barsi Mauro
Petacco Anteo
Sanguinetti Daniele
BERTI MARCO
Bertuccelli Carlo
Lazzaro Daniele
Alberti Antonio
Panati Luca
Scatena Giacomo
Poggetti Daniele
Gritti Luca

Pezzini Maurizio
Daini Alessio
Minissale Antonio
Monti Cagi

Salvucci Filippo
Bianchi Enrico
Pagni Fabrizio

Orsi Stefano
Smarrella Costantino
Valentini Fulvio
Bertoni Massimo

Del Soldato Federico
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VC APUANO VALENTINO CONF.MASSA
BAGLINI COLNAGO

AUSER VELO CLUB LUCCA
CICLI MAGGI

SPEEDY BIKE

CICLI GAUDENZI

INWOOL

MARE & MONTI

CICLISSIMO - MILANO
SPEEDY BIKE

BICI CENTER

BHOSS KING BIKE

CLUB LE ROTE

FERMET MASSA

CICLO CITTA RACE - FIRENZE
CICLI GAUDENZI

BM TEAM PENNELLI CINGHIALE GENSAN
BICISPORT CARRARA

BICI CENTER

BICISPORT CARRARA

FANINI

CICLI ROBERTO TARDUCCI
BICISPORT CARRARA

CICLI CARRARO MAGGI TEAM
CENTRO OVEST SPORT
CARR.PASQUALI JOGGING V.T.T.
BICISPORT CARRARA

TRE COLLI

PEZZINI BIKE OFFICIAL TEAM
PARKPREE

BICISPORT FIRENZE
KULMINE

CICLI GAUDENZI

FANINI

NEW BIKE

VAL DI LIMA - BAR LA RUOTA
PARKPREE

BAGLINI COLNAGO
BATTISTINI FOSDINOVO
BATTISTINI FOSDINOVO

02.27.07.1
02.27.29.0
02.27.34.5
02.29.36.0
02.31.23.3
02.31.23.5
02.31.24.0
02.31.24.6
02.31.24.8
02.31.25.1
02.31.25.2
02.31.25.2
02.31.26.5
02.31.28.5
02.33.35.3
02.35.15.3
02.35.15.5
02.35.15.7
02.35.15.9
02.35.16.0
02.35.16.3
02.35.17.0
02.35.18.6
02.35.18.9
02.35.25.8
02.36.06.5
02.36.26.1
02.36.55.2
02.37.00.6
02.37.41.0
02.37.44.2
02.37.47.2
02.38.15.2
02.38.15.6
02.38.18.9
02.38.20.1
02.38.22.6
02.38.22.8
02.39.48.2
02.39.48.5



